

2nd and Final Bill

Name of Road - Construction of
Road from Shankar Ram to house
house of Ullash Ram

Name of Agency - Dhiraj Kumar
Tiwari, S/O - Sudhakar Tiwari

Agg No - 7/SPD/2021-22

Date of W/O - 21-01-2022

Date of Completion - 20-10-2022

Date of measurement - 11/9/23

1/20. Providing and laying
of hot applied thermoplastic
compound as per specification
and direction of E19.

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
1/1. Construction of winging Bench mark Quantity vide Rate - (1), 0.450 km @ RS. 4015.40/km RS. 1807=					
2/2. Construction of retic Bench mark Quantity vide Rate - (1), 0.450 km @ RS. 0.45 km. @ RS. 1845.98/km RS. 831.20					
3/3. clearing and grubbing road land Quantity vide Rate - (1), 0.09 Hectare @ RS. 52970.33/Hectare RS. 4767.2					
4/4. Construction of embank ment with lead-1000m Quantity vide Rate - (2), 3.03 m ³ @ RS. 190.57/m ³ RS. 577=					
4/5 S/S. - construction of embankment with lead - 100m Quantity vide Rate - (2), 53.29 m ³ @ RS. 152.15/m ³ RS. 8100=					
6/6. Construction of embank ment with lead-1000m Quantity vide Rate - (2), 984.81 m ³ @ RS. 191.76/m ³ RS. 188,847=					
Continuation					CRS.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18/183'	
7/7. Construction of 800 mm Sub-base by Brown Well graded material as per specifications.					
Quantity vide Page-②,					
283.24 m ² @ RS. 3101.32/m ²					RS. 878418=
8/8. Providing and spreading and compacting stone metal road - III on road as per spec					
Quantity vide Page-③,					
98.44 m ² @ RS. 3770.52/m ²					RS. 371171=
9/9. Providing and applying Primer Coat with Bestman emulsion					
Quantity vide Page-③,					
1312.50 m ² @ RS. 43.16/m ²					RS. 56,648=
10/10. Providing and applying Tack Coat					
Quantity vide Page-③,					
1312.50 m ² @ RS. 14.77/m ²					RS. 19386=0
11/11. Providing and rolling of close graded Brown Sub-base					
Quantity vide Page-③,					
1312.50 m ² @ RS. 211.69/m ²					RS. 277,843=

Continuation of 053.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				P&P RS.	
12/12. Construction of concrete pavement on road					
Quantity under					
Rate - (3), 37.50 m ³					
@ RS. 3101.32/m ³					RS. 1,16,300=
13/13. Provision of 2000 p					
Spreading and Comp					
Rectory stone metal grade					
— (14) on road Quantity under					
Rate - (4), 28.13 m ³					
@ RS. 3770.53/m ³					RS. 106055=
14/14. Construction of unreinforced cement					
Concrete Pavement					
on road Quantity under Rate					
— (4), 60.0 m ³					
@ RS. 7357.44/m ³					RS. 441,446=
15/15. Reinforced Cement					
Concrete misgrade R.M. & ne					
Quantity under Rate - (4), 1.0 No.					
@ RS. 2297.87/No.					RS. 2298=
16/16. Provision of 2000 p					
wide Rate - (4), 2 No.					
@ RS. 594.76 each					RS. 1190=
17/17. Provision of 2000 p					
Retro Reflecta Canting busway					
— circular, 1.0 No.					
@ RS. 4783.75/each					RS. 4784=
Continuation					RS. 2480,478=

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			RS.		24,80,478=
18/18. Quarry of Limestone triangle under rate (5),					
1 No. @ RS. 5266.93 each RS. 5267=					
19/19. Quarry of 450 mm rectangular under rate (5)					
1-0 No. @ RS. 4658.38 each RS. 4658=					
20/20. Provision and laying of hot applied thermoplastic on B.T. Surface Quantity under rate (9), 70 m ²					
@ RS. 721.95/m ²			RS.		505372
21/21. Provision and laying of hot applied thermoplastic on C.C. Pavement under rate (9) 2007 @ RS. 721.95/m ² RS. 14439=					
22/22. Planting of trees by the road side Quantity under rate (9), 31 No.					
@ RS. 842.67 each RS. 25121=					
23/23. Provision and erecting correction and place of fixation Quantity under rate (9)					
1 No. @ RS. 3064.01 each RS. 3064=					
24/24. Provision and laying of typical masonry on board high board.					
			COR.		25,84,564.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Quantity under Part A. P.P.R.S.					25,184,564 =
- 3.0 No @ R.S. 9576.80 each R.S.					28730 =
				R.S.	26,13,294 =
Add 1-1 Labour cess				R.S.	26133 =
Add 12-1 - G.S.T.				R.S.	3,13,595 =
Add 1 Seigniorage fee				R.S.	33401 =
				R.S.	2986423 =
Less 11.7 6-1 below @ R.S.					351203 =
				R.S.	26,35,220 =
Limiting to 10 per agreement				R.S.	26,25,520 =
Less previous payment R.S.					25,34,115 =
				R.S.	10,12,052
					91,405 =
<i>[Signature]</i> 1/9/23 J.E.				<i>[Signature]</i> 1/9/23	